Last Name | First Name | Email Phone Grades K-5 | Grades 6-8 | Algebra | | Algebra Il | Geom_try | Trigonometry | PreCalcu us | Calculus | Notes

Bilgaiyan Shubhi shubhibilgaiyan@email.arizona.edu  [(520) 389-4336 X X X X X X X

Brubaker Laura laurabrubaker@email.arizona.edu (224) 374-6566 X X X X X X X X Skype or lllinois Area Only

Chauhan Shivansh _[shivanshsinghchauhan@gmail.com [(520) 270-5320 X X X X X X X X Tutoring - Both in-person and Zoom

Chavez Daniel danielchavezl @email.arizona.edu (520) 576-7174 X X X X X X X X Visit venturelearners.com

Chinyere Ike ichinyere@email.arizona.edu (928) 681-7578 X X X X X X X X Zoom and in-person

Cloud Gavin gavinlcloud444@gmail.com (480) 938-0777 X X X X X X X | will do both zoom and in-person. | have 2 years of prior professional tutoring experience
Crosby Madison | madison.crosby@gilbertschools.net |(480) 747-1114 X X X X 7th grade math teacher in Gilbert, AZ. | am only available through Zoom due to distance.
Davis Jay jedjr99@email.arizona.edu (520) 979-5415 X X X X X X X Extensive history in tutoring and well-versed and able to tutor in the literary arts and spanish as well.
Finegold Brie adefensibleorigin@gmail.com (520) 342-6732 X X X X X X X

Kinsey Janet janetkinsey@email.arizona.edu (520) 904-8328 X X X X X X X X

Kukla Dave djkvty@aol.com N/A X X X X X X X

Martinez Jasmine jasminemartinez@email.arizona.edu |(602) 872-1465 X X X X X X

O'Callaghan [Madison |mocallaghan@email.arizona.edu (509) 599-2673 X X X X X X | am willing to tutor in public areas or over zoom.

Pear Samantha |pear@email.arizona.edu (602) 524-0123 X X X X

Prochaska |[Joshua crutingly@gmail.com (207) 902-0000 X X X X X X X X Zoom Only

Rose Sarah rosesl@email.arizona.edu (602) 402-9233 X X Zoom Only

Scherr Michelle | mscherr@email.arizona.edu (520) 678-8480 X X X X X X X X

Singh Shambhavi | shambhavisingh@email.arizona.edu [(551) 399-9100 X X X X X X X X

Utegaard Jonathan |jmutegaard@gmail.com (520) 979-5456 X X X X X X X

Venkadesh |Divya divyavenkadesh@email.arizona.edu [(520) 409-5740 X X X X X Zoom tutoring only!




